Date:
Department:
Room:
Thesis type:

Committee:

Parts of SE:

Students:

Mgr. Michaela Kabacova

Mgr. Matus Jaloviciar

Mgr. Denisa Pavlovicova

Mgr. Michaela Kabacova

Mgr. Marie Jitickova

State exams and thesis defences

13.06.2019 09:00

Institute of Romance Studies

P109 (door # 109), FF UK, nam. Jana Palacha 2, Praha 1,
Bachelor's thesis

Chair:
Members:

prof. PhDr. Eva Voldfichova - Berankovéa, Ph.D.
PhDr. Olga Nadvornikové, Ph.D.
PhDr. Zavi§ Suman, Ph.D.

ASZKBI1FF07 - French Philology
ASZKB2FF15 - French Philology

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Defence: Vallieres” White Niggers of America. French
Canadians and Their Place in The Society throughout
The History

Thesis prof. PhDr. Eva Voldfichova - Berankova, Ph.D.

supervisor:

Opponent(s): Mgr. Vojtéch Sarse, Ph.D.

ASZKBI1FF07 (Topics: Francouzsky jazyk, Francouzska literatura,
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11! Pisemna ¢ast BZK se kona 11. 6. 2019 od 9:00 na hlavni budové v mistnosti ¢. 116. !!!
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